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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR   -14 F 3550 3680   694.34 
2   Revotska Kseniya BLR   -14 F 3080 3380   637.74 
3   Revotska Milana BLR   -14 F 3180 3180   600.00 
4   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR   -14 F 3410 3110   643.40 
5   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR   -14 F 3740 3020   705.66 
6   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR   -14 F 2300   433.96 
7   Batanova Snezhana RUS   -14 F 1920   362.26 
8   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 1760   332.08 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   -14 M 3650 3940   594.27 
2   Mashchenka Ivan BLR   -14 M 2440 2640   398.19 
3   Siarhei Hleb BLR   -14 M 1300 1930   291.10 
4   Girel Miron BLR   -14 M 1140 1590   239.82 
5   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   -14 M 990 990   149.32 
6   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   -14 M 900   135.75 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Yuranava Maryia BLR   -17 F 2500 4470   428.16 
2   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR   -17 F 3460 4230   405.17 
3   Batanova Victoria RUS   -17 F 1880 1990   190.61 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli BLR   -17 M 5810 5890   488.80 
2   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   -17 M 2890 3350   278.01 



Мемориал Н. Л. Генова
8-11 июня 2023 г.

Стр. 1
11.06.2023 - 17:34

Open Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 7520 7520   667.85 
2   Beliakova Mariya BLR   Ope F 6110 6920   614.56 
3   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   Ope F 5920 5920   525.75 
4   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 4540 5110   453.82 
5   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 3460 4230   375.67 
6   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 4140 3760   367.67 
7   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 3550 3680   326.82 
8   Revotska Milana BLR   Ope F 3180 3180   282.42 
9   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR   Ope F 3410 3110   302.84 

10   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR   Ope F 3740 3020   332.15 
11   Revotska Kseniya BLR   Ope F 3080   273.53 
12   Yuranava Maryia BLR   Ope F 2500   222.02 
13   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR   Ope F 2300   204.26 
14   Batanova Snezhana RUS   Ope F 1920   170.52 
15   Batanova Victoria RUS   Ope F 1880   166.96 
16   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 1760   156.31 

Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 7970 8950   712.01 
2   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR   Ope M 4410 8920   709.63 
3   Mikhailau Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 9310 8310   740.65 
4   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 4580 7400   588.70 
5   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS   Ope M 4860 6610   525.86 
6   Semavin Saveli BLR   Ope M 5810 5890   468.58 
7   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   Ope M 3650 3940   313.44 
8   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 3120 2670   248.21 
9   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   Ope M 2890   229.91 

10   Mashchenka Ivan BLR   Ope M 2440   194.11 
11   Siarhei Hleb BLR   Ope M 1300   103.42 
12   Girel Miron BLR   Ope M 1140   90.69 
13   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   Ope M 990   78.76 
14   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   Ope M 900   71.60 


